10

11

12

13

14

Ogawa

Discounts

Beauty and Wellness

1. 40% OFF on selected Ogawa products
2. 20% OFF on OGAWA Master Drive

EO

Beauty and Wellness

P1,000 OFF for a minimun installment purchase
of P5,000 on Executive Optical house brands.
*Except: EO Sunwear and Eyewear, Seen
Eyewear, Mango, Tommy Hilfiger, Kate Spade,
Marc Jacobs, Fossil and Adidas.

Olympic Village

Sports and Hobbies

10% OFF on regular-priced Under Armour items
for a minimum installment purchase of P5,000.

Western Appliances

Appliance

Up to 11% OFF on selected items purchased
through 0% installment for 12 months.

Ansons

Appliance

Up to 20% OFF on selected LED TVs purchased
through 0% installment for 24 months.

Flawless

Beauty and Wellness

15% OFF on Advanced Facial and Beauty Drip or
Flawless White Injectible with Youth Booster
Combination purchased on installment.

Ideal Vision/ Loptique/ Eye
Sportswear/ The Lens Crafter
Shop

Beauty and Wellness

300 OFF for a minimum installment purchase of
P3,000 on selected frames and sunglasses.

Oro Italia

Jewelry and Timepieces

Up to 55% OFF on any jewelry purchased on
installment.

Freebies

AllHome

Appliance

1. FREE Hanabishi Rice Cooker with Steamer
(18WS) for a minimum installment purchase of
P20,000 on appliances

2. FREE Bean Bag for a minimum installment
purchase of P30,000 on furniture items.

Asian Home Appliance

Appliance

1. FREE Tough Mama Box Fan (NTMBF-12A) for
a minimum installment purchase worth
P15,000. 2.
FREE Tough Mama Induction Cooker (HTMI-CI)

for a minimum installment purchase worth
DOC NnNN

First Family Appliance

Appliance

FREE Camel Rice Cooker with Steamer (SK-405)
for a minimum installment purchase of P15,000.

Gloria Bazar

Appliance

FREE Gloria Bazar Umbrella for a minimum
installment purchase of P10,000.

AV Surfer

Appliances

FREE Doss Bluetooth Speaker (DS1196) for
every installment* purchase worth P25,000.
*Up to 12 Months

Sony Centre by Avid

Appliances

FREE Sony Earphone (Mdr-As210) for every
installment* purchase of P30,000.
*Up to 12 Months




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Slimmers World/Face & Skin
Clinic

Beauty and Wellness

1. Buy 1 Month, Get 1 Month FREE Fitness
Membership Enroliment for P4,000 only.

2. Buy 15, Get 15 Facial Treatments FREE for
P24,000 only. Plus,
get additional P1,500 worth of gift certificate.

FREE 8GB Memory Card for every installment
Camerahaus h ¢ Mirror] DSLR
Digital Photography purchase of Mirrorless or cameras.
IBL Electronics !:REE JBL earphone (T290) for a minimum
installment* purchase of P20,000
Sogo Home & Office FR.EI.E P200. Dun:in Donut Gr:ft Cer:i;i;::tgofgr a
Furniture minimum installment purchase o ,000.
FREE Optimax Mouse or Alibaba Tempered
Accent Hub Glass for a minimum installment purchase of
IT Gadgets P5,000.
FREE Orico 2-port USB Car Ch f
Asianic / Acrotech / PCHome IT Gadgets . rico 2-por ar argér orevery
installment purchase of any mobile phone.
Gigahertz IT Gadgets FREE Special Gift for (.every installment purchase
of any laptop or mobile phone.
1. FREE Monocozzi case for every installment
. . purchase of any iPhone handset.
iStudio . .
2. FREE Monofilm Stand for every installment
IT Gadgets purchase of any MacBook.
. FREE Promate Voltagl0 Powerbank for a
Silicon Valley . .
IT Gadgets minimum installment purchase of P25,000.
TCA IT Gadgets FREE E-Scan Anti Virus for every installment
purchase of P20,000 on any laptop/desktop.
. FREE Godan 6000MAH Powerbank for a
Blue Lite Telecoms . .
minimum installment purchase of P14,990.
FREE Techfuerza 5600MAH Powerbank for a
Fonestyle . .
Telecoms minimum installment purchase of P20,000.
Mega Cellular Telecoms FREE Special Gift for a minimum installment

purchase of P3,000.

Yamaha, Perfect Pitch

Sports and Hobbies

FREE Washburn Acoustic Guitar (WA90) for a
minimum installment purchase of P30,000.




