Discounts				
ZAPP Plus Partner Merchants	Merchant Category	Offer		
Ogawa	Beauty and Wellness	<ol> <li>40% OFF on selected Ogawa products</li> <li>20% OFF on OGAWA Master Drive</li> </ol>		
EO	Beauty and Wellness	P1,000 OFF for a minimun installment purchas of P5,000 on Executive Optical house brands. *Except: EO Sunwear and Eyewear, Seen Eyewear, Mango, Tommy Hilfiger, Kate Spade Marc Jacobs, Fossil and Adidas.		
Olympic Village	Sports and Hobbies	10% OFF on regular-priced Under Armour iter for a minimum installment purchase of P5,00		
Western Appliances	Appliance	Up to 11% OFF on selected items purchased through 0% installment for 12 months.		
Ansons	Appliance	Up to 20% OFF on selected LED TVs purchased through 0% installment for 24 months.		
Flawless	Beauty and Wellness	15% OFF on Advanced Facial and Beauty Drip Flawless White Injectible with Youth Booster Combination purchased on installment.		
Ideal Vision/ Lóptique/ Eye Sportswear/ The Lens Crafter Shop	Beauty and Wellness	300 OFF for a minimum installment purchase P3,000 on selected frames and sunglasses.		
Oro Italia	Jewelry and Timepieces	Up to 55% OFF on any jewelry purchased on installment.		
	Freebies			
AllHome	Appliance	<ol> <li>FREE Hanabishi Rice Cooker with Steamer (18WS) for a minimum installment purchase of P20,000 on appliances</li> <li>FREE Bean Bag for a minimum installment purchase of P30,000 on furniture items.</li> </ol>		
Asian Home Appliance	Appliance	1. FREE Tough Mama Box Fan (NTMBF-12A) for a minimum installment purchase worth P15,000.2FREE Tough Mama Induction Cooker (HTMI-C for a minimum installment purchase worth P25,000		
First Family Appliance	Appliance	FREE Camel Rice Cooker with Steamer (SK-40 for a minimum installment purchase of P15,0		
Gloria Bazar	Appliance	FREE Gloria Bazar Umbrella for a minimum installment purchase of P10,000.		
AV Surfer	Appliances	FREE Doss Bluetooth Speaker (DS1196) for every installment* purchase worth P25,000. *Up to 12 Months		
Sony Centre by Avid	Appliances	FREE Sony Earphone (Mdr-As210) for every installment* purchase of P30,000. *Up to 12 Months		

15	Slimmers World/Face & Skin Clinic	Beauty and Wellness	<ol> <li>Buy 1 Month, Get 1 Month FREE Fitness Membership Enrollment for P4,000 only.</li> <li>Buy 15, Get 15 Facial Treatments FREE for P24,000 only.</li> <li>Plus, get additional P1,500 worth of gift certificate.</li> </ol>
16	Camerahaus	Digital Photography	FREE 8GB Memory Card for every installment purchase of Mirrorless or DSLR cameras.
17	JBL	Electronics	FREE JBL earphone (T290) for a minimum installment* purchase of P20,000
18	Sogo Home & Office	Furniture	FREE P200 Dunkin Donut Gift Certificate for a minimum installment purchase of P25,000.
19	Accent Hub	IT Gadgets	FREE Optimax Mouse or Alibaba Tempered Glass for a minimum installment purchase of P5,000.
20	Asianic / Acrotech / PCHome	IT Gadgets	FREE Orico 2-port USB Car Charger for every installment purchase of any mobile phone.
21	Gigahertz	IT Gadgets	FREE Special Gift for every installment purchase of any laptop or mobile phone.
22	iStudio	IT Gadgets	<ol> <li>FREE Monocozzi case for every installment purchase of any iPhone handset.</li> <li>FREE Monofilm Stand for every installment purchase of any MacBook.</li> </ol>
23	Silicon Valley	IT Gadgets	FREE Promate Voltag10 Powerbank for a minimum installment purchase of P25,000.
24	TCA	IT Gadgets	FREE E-Scan Anti Virus for every installment purchase of P20,000 on any laptop/desktop.
25	Blue Lite	Telecoms	FREE Godan 6000MAH Powerbank for a minimum installment purchase of P14,990.
26	Fonestyle	Telecoms	FREE Techfuerza 5600MAH Powerbank for a minimum installment purchase of P20,000.
27	Mega Cellular	Telecoms	FREE Special Gift for a minimum installment purchase of P3,000.
28	Yamaha, Perfect Pitch	Sports and Hobbies	FREE Washburn Acoustic Guitar (WA90) for a minimum installment purchase of P30,000.